101
Round rigid conduit-Type RNG - heavy gauge
n Super high impact
n 3m lengths
n Colour: white/black
n BS 4607, BS 6099
n Note: please see page 124 for details relating to thermal expansion
Ref white Ref black Size Packed
RNG20W RNG20B 20mm 90m
RNG25W RNG25B 25mm 90m
RNG32W RNG32B 32mm 30m
Please note other sizes are available to special order.
Please contact us for further details.
Round rigid conduit-Type RLG - light gauge
n Super high impact
n Colour: white
Ref Size Packed
RLG20W 20mm 90m
RLG25W 25mm 90m
Prices for larger sizes on application.
Please order conduit in metres – not lengths. See page 107 for bending springs
and other installation equipment.
ConduitsTrunking & conduit
Technical data
n Material: uPVC
n Round rigid conduits, oval conduits and channelling
Oval conduit-Type OVL
n Length 3m, alternative lengths are available to order
n Colour: white
n BS 4607
Ref Size Packed
OVL12W 12mm 150m
OVL16W 16mm 150m
OVL20W 20mm 150m
OVL25W 25mm 150m
OVL32W 32mm 75m
OVL38W 38mm 75m
Channelling-Type CHN Standard gauge
n Lengths 2m, alternative lengths are available to order
n Colour: white
Ref Size Packed
CHN12W 12mm 150m
CHN25W 25mm 150m
CHN38W 38mm 100m